CORISE No. 851 - Oregon Trust Deed Series - TRUST DEED (Assignment Restricted) ASPEN 03042439 COPYRICHT 1994 STEVENSM 11-09-94P03:34 RCVD TRUST DEED V0/94	Hage 34659
Reb November	19.94 between
BRUCE E. BRINK & HELEN WOLTER, not as tenants in common but with full	, rights_of, as Grantor,
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC	*********
PROBATE LEGAL CLINIC, INC., an OREGON CORPORATION WITNESSETH:	as Beneficiary,

STEVENS-NESS LAN PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR P

Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in KLAMATH County, Oregon, described as:

SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND BY THIS REFERENCE MADE A PART HEREOF AS THOUGH FULLY SET FORTH HEREIN..... CALL CONTRACTOR CONTRACT

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise new or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with the property.

FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND NO/100-----

Dollars, with interest thereon according to the terms of a promissory note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if of ..... 

beneficiary's option\*, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates appresed therein, or herein, shall become immediately due and payable. The execution by grantor of an earnest money agreement\*\* does not constitute a sale, conveyance or assignment.
To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:
To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:
To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:
To complete or restore prompty and in good condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; not to commit or permit any waste of the property.
To complete or restore prompty and in good conditions and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; not to commit or permit any waste of the property.
To complete or restore prompting and in good conditions and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; and pay when regulations; covenants, conditions and restrictions allecting the property; if the beneficiary may require and to pay to the the indicator.
Second destroyed thereon, and pay when regulations; covenants, to the Unitorn Commercial Code as the beneficiary may require and to pay to thin a second of the second pay the the beneficiary.
Second situation and continuously maintain insurance on the buildings now or hereafter exected on the spring to the property is and such other hearts as the beach of procure any stack insurance do the beneficiary may protect sets ifteen days prior to the expiration to any policy of insurance now or hereafter mere policy and belies the second to the second state as the control scale any the or observation or tesus as shall not cure or waive any default or notice of default hereure to save and a state and to grantor. Such application or relaxes assessments and other charges that may be relaxed to grantor. Such application or relaxes shall bendivery with unda with which in a set h

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585. "WARNING: 12 USC 1701]-3 regulates and may prohibit exercise of this option. "The publisher suprests that such an arreement address the issue of obtaining beneficiary's consent in complete detail

\*The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of obtaining beneficiary's consent in complete detail.

TRUST DEED       Ss.         County of       County of         Certify that the within instrument was received for record on the       Non	en loosense take engel op al werde stat is in taken in te state also also also also also also also also	the second second second second	STATE OF OREGON	, ]
County of	TRUST DEED	ter generation ter provinsi Generation management	$\mathbb{E}^{\mathbb{E}}$	
Granice       SPACE RESERVED       At		adding the state of the second	County of	J
Granter     SPACE RESERVED     at			K certify that	the within instru-
Granter     SPACE RESERVED     at			ment was received to	or record on the
Granics       BPACE RESERVED       at			day of	, 19,
Granise FOR in book/reel/volume Noon page on as tee/tile/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No, Beneficiary Witness my hand and seal of After Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip): ASPEN TITLE & ESCORW, INC.		DALAP BEEFEVED	at o'clock	M., and recorded
RECORDER'S USE     page	Grantor	FOR	in book / real / volume I	lo on
ment/microfilm/reception No	ter and the second s	RECORDER'S USE	nade Oto	as fee/file/instru-
Beneficienty       Assid County.         After Record of			ment/microfilm/recer	non No.
Beneficiery Witness my hand and seal of After Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip): ASPEN TITLE & ESCORW, INC	THE BUT WELLER DE CLARKE TON THE THE AND A CONTRACT		Record of	of said County.
After Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip): ASPEN TITLE & ESCORW, INC	Beneficiary		Witness my	hand and seal of
ASPEN TITLE & ESCORW, INC		and the second		
ASPEN TITLE & ESCORW, INC.	After Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip):		County anniced.	$\sim 10^{-10}$ $\sim 10^{-10}$
ATTN: COLLECTION DEPARTMENT	ACDEN TITLE & ESCORW. INC.		ngan di sejas di p	
ATTENS CULLED IN DECONSTRACT.	ASTIN TITES OF AN DEDADTMENT		NAME	TITLE
By, Deputy	ATTN: CULLEULLUIL PERSATING K.		Ru	.Deputy

1

34660

which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's fees necessarily paid or incurred by granter in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneliciary and applied by it first upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's less, both in the trial and appliate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by beneliciary in such proceedings, and the balance applied upon the indebted-ness secured hereby; and grantor agrees, at its own expense, to take such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessary in obtaining such compensation, promptly upon beneticiary's request. 9. At any time and from time to time upon written request of beneticiary, payment of its lees and presentation of this deed and the note to endorsement (in case of full reconveyances, lor cancellation), without allecting the liability of any person for the payment of the note to endorsement (in case of full reconveyances, lor cancellation), without allecting the liability of any may essement or creat-ing any restriction thereon; (c) join in any subordination or other agreement allecting this deed or the line or charge thereof; (d) and thereto;" and the recitals therein of any matters or facts shall be conclusive proof of the truthulters thereot. Trustee's legally entitled thereto;" and the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5. 10. Upon any default by grantor hereunder, beneficiary may at any time without notice, either in person, by agent or by a receiver to be appointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for the indebtedness hereby secured, enter upon and take to be appointed by a court, and thaing possession of the property, the collection of such rents, issues and proits, or the proceeds of lire aforesaid, shall not cure or waive any default or roitce of default hereunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 11. The entering upon and taking possession of the property, the collection of such rents, issues and proits, or the proc

nctary or the trustee shall execute and cause to be recorded awritten motic of default and election to sen the property to satisfy the doing to be accorded hereby whereapon the trustee shall fix the time and place of sale, give notice thereof as then required by law and proceed to foreclose this trust deed in the manner provided in ORS 86.735 to 86.795. 13. After the trustee has commenced foreclosure by advertisement and sale, and at any time prior to 5 days before the date the trustee shall experiment of any other person so privileged by ORS 86.753, may cure the default or defaults. If the default consists of a failure to pay, when due, sums secured by the trust deed, the default may be cured by paying the entire amound due at the consists of a failure to pay, when due, sums secured by the trust deed, the default may be cured by paying the entire amound due at the firms of the trust deed to the trust deed to the date of the default of the trust deed to the trust deed to the date of the default of the trust deed to the trust deed to the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale of the time to which 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale of the time to which 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time of sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser its deed in form as required by law. The trustees may sell the property either in one parcel or in separate parcels and shall sell to a state pay of the trust deed of any matters of fact shall be held on the date face. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser its deed in form as required by law. The trustee and a reasonable charge by trustee's attrust. The trustee shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expense of sale, including the compension of the trust deed are acaonable charge by trustee's attrust. The trustee sale shall deliver to the purchaser it desale. The person sharing recorded liens subsequent to the grantor or to any successor i

and that the grantor will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)\* primarily for grantor's personal, tamily or household purposes (see Important Netice below), (a)\* primarily for grantor, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. (b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. (c) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. (c) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. (c) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. (c) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. (c) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. (c) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. (c) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. (c) for an organization or (c) for the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legates, devises, administrators, executors, secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereoid apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and vear first above written.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

n an tao an	n an tha an tao an t	Souro E Ba	me	
not applicable; if warranty (a) is a as such word is defined in the Tri beneficiary MUST comply with the disclosures; for this purpose use Sta	ning out, whichever warranty (a) or (b pplicable and the beneficiary is a cred oth-in-Lending Act and Regulation J., Act and Regulation by making requ verse-Ness Form No. 1319, or equival quired, disregard this notice.	the Welen Wolfrer ired HELEN WOLTER ent.		
ST		of KLAMATH	)ss. 9	1094
			HELEN WOLTER	, 192,
by	1997年,1997年1月1日,1997年1月1日,1997年1月1日,1997年1月1日,1997年月月日,1997年月月日,1997年月月日,1997年月月月日,1997年月月月日,1997年月月日,1997年月月月日,1997年月月月日,1997年月月日,1997年月月日,1997年月月月日,1997年月月月日,1997年月月月月日,1997年月月月月日,1997年月月月日,1997年月月月月日,1997年月月月月日,1997年月月月月日,1997年月月月月月月月月月月月月月月月月月月月月月月月月月月月月月月月月月月月	DROOD D. DRUM	***************************************	
and the state of the	This instrument was ackn	owledged before me on		
by	in the start start is the start of the start		7	
as.				
	CIAL SEAL E JOHNSON UDLIC - OREGON	abra	Motary Put	AM Dictor Oregon
MAY COMMISSION E		My commission expires		£
TO:	QUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE [To , Tra- ogal owner and holder of all indeb satisfied. You hereby are directed ite, to cancel all evidences of inde- and to reconvey, without warranty	nutee todness secured by the foregoing , on payment to you of any sum biedness secured by the trust dee , to the parties designated by the	trust deed. All sums secu is owing to you under a of which are delivered	to you herewith
held by you under the same. M	fail reconveyance and documents t	0		
신은 상황은 이 것은 방법을 했는 것이라고 있다. 이 핵심 방법을 것 같은 것 같 것 같이 있다.	المراجع مستقد المراجع الميلية المستقل معالم المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع ال المراجع المراجع			
DATED:				
Do not lose or dostroy this Trust De Both must be delivered to the trust reconveyence will be made.	ed OR THE NOTE which it secures.		Beneficiary	

. San ta ga ta ta ta ta

- 250 h 2 - 2 0 0 - 2

Calculate provident

일 아이지 않는 것

EXHIBIT "A"

Beginning at the most Westerly corner of Lot 23, Block 21 of INDUSTRIAL ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon; thence Northeasterly at right angles to Martin Street, 100 feet to Division Street; thence Southeasterly along the Southwesterly line of Division Street, 27 feet 2 inches; thence Southwesterly at right angles to Martin Street 50 feet; thence Southeasterly parallel with Martin Street, 10 feet 4 inches; thence Southwesterly at right angles to Martin Street, 50 feet to Martin Street; thence Northwesterly along the Northeasterly line of Martin Street, 37 1/2 feet to the place of beginning, being a part of Lots 22 and 23 of said block and addition, as shown on the duly recorded plat thereof on file in the office of the Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

CODE 1 MAP 3809-33AB TL 8100

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of	Aspen Title Co	the 9th day
of Nov A.D.	19 94 at 3:34 o'clock PM., and d	uly recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u> .
of	Mortgages on Page 346	<u>59</u>
전 그는 것이 같은 한 것을 했다.	Evelyn Biehn -	County Clerk
FEE \$20.00	By Claudin	e Mulliostore